
“Welcome! Welcome! Welcome!” 
 

To All Our Patchwork Friends, 
 
What an exciting time we are having.  We are entering our 
second year of Patchwork trading and have moved to our 
fabulous warehouse.  Fresh air and space has given our shop a 
fabulous ambience and enabled us to hang many of our 
wonderful quilts to inspire you and feed our passion. 
The next six months of the year will find workshops almost 
everyday.  We will repeat some of your favourites that you 
missed out on and have many new techniques to show you, 
including Fabric Painting on cotton and silk with Jan Cornish 
Exciting!! 
Our new store has heaps more fabric room, 2 classrooms with 
extra cutting tables and inside toilets – yay.   
Bill has his own soundproof room for repairs so no more 
yelling over the noise of the air compressor. 
The best part is our long-arm quilting machine is now in all it’s 
glory at 12 foot and now has computerised patterns.   
We love it xoxox. 
Toni has been busy passing on her masterful Dressmaking 
skills to both ladies and school girls.  We must think about a 
fashion parade. 
Sharon our Patchwork Queen has been flat out with creations 
beyond our imagination.  Her eye for colours is amazing. 
Jan still knows all about every machine manufactured and their 
fittings and surprises us all with her retention of information. 
Our lovely Annie who is missed at the moment, not well, gives 
us great humour during her Tuesday shift – customer’s old and 
new love to compare stories and quilt designs with her. 
Kerry has had to leave us temporarily to get her country life on 
track and will hopefully be back soon to share her inspirational 
ideas.  We all miss her.  
Danielle is joining us soon to teach pattern making and 
dressmaking for those who need a Saturday class.  
Welcome! Welcome! 
Jill has some new classes for the second half of the year that are 
very exciting.  Watch this space!! 
The friends we have made never cease to amaze me.  I love our 
new venture, that my daughter (the techo head and up and 
coming machine embroidery guru) and I have embarked on. 
Thanks!! To all of you for this great opportunity you have 
created for us. 
 
Q          What do you call a group of quilters in a fabric shop 
A          Nuts and Bolts! 
 
Yay we are a breed of our own. 
 
Love and Laughter 
 

HAPPY SEWING 
Helen and the Team 
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Know Your Sewing Machine 
3 hour workshops – Learn how to master your sewing machine 
 

Level 1 – The Basics   $60 for 3 hours 
Workings of the machine, threading, maintenance, tensions, 
needle and threads, basic stitching, buttonholes 
Wed 11th July 2012   6.00pm – 9.00pm 
Wed 15th August 2012  6.00pm – 9.00pm 
Wed 5th September 2012 6.00pm – 9.00pm 
Wed 7th November 2012 6.00pm – 9.00pm 
 

Level 2 – Sewing Essentials  $60 for 3 hours 
Sewing elastic, blind hemming, over-casting, sewing denim, corded 
buttonholes, stretch sewing 
Wed 18th July 2012  6.00pm – 9.00pm 
Wed 26th September 2012 6.00pm – 9.00pm 
Wed 28th November 2012 6.00pm – 9.00pm 
 

Level 3 – Lets Get Creative         $60 for 3 hours 
Includes instruction for beautiful heirloom cushion.  Pin tucking, 
beading, twin needle, wing needle and decorative stitching. 
Wed 29th August 2012  6.00pm – 9.00pm 
Wed 24th October 2012 6.00pm – 9.00pm 
Wed 12th December 2012 6.00pm – 9.00pm 
 

Intro to Overlocking   $60 for 3 hours 
Perfect introduction to overlocking for those who have a new 
machine. Learn to thread, alter tensions, 4 thread overlock & hem 
Wed 8th August 2012  6.00pm – 9.00pm 
 

Advanced Overlocking – 2 day course $120.00 
Intensive course covering all overlocking techniques, pressure feet 
and attachments.  Threading, maintenance, tensions, 2, 3 & 4 
thread overlocking, roll hem, lettuce edging, overlocking elastic, 
flatlocking, surging in circles 
2 x 5 hour classes 
Thurs 16th August 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
Thurs  23rd August 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
 
 

Sit and Sew Club Day 
9.30am – 2.30pm Every Monday (Patchwork) $25 
9.30am – 2.30pm Every Friday (Patchwork & Dressmaking) $25 
5.30pm – 8.00pm Every Thursday (Patchwork) $15  
Bring your own project to work on or finish.   
Great to finish UFO’s.   
A happy gathering for like minded ladies.   
A teacher will be working in the shop but will be available to help 
out if required – Patchwork Mondays and Thursday nights.  
Fridays are for Patchwork and Dressmaking 
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Jenny Haskins Club   $35 
Monthly workshops for members who have an embroidery 
machine and are lovers of Jenny Haskins projects. 
Club meetings are each month    
Tues 7th August 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tues 4th September 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tues 6th November 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tues 4th December 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Machine Embroidery Club with Jill  $35 
Monthly workshops for Machine Embroidery. 
Tues 24th July 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
Fri 3rd August 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tues  21st August 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
Fri  24th August 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tues 18th September 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Fri 21st September 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tues  16th October 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Fri 19th October 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tues  20th November 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Fri 23rd November 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Latte Quilt with Jill     $35 
Come along and be inspired to rekindle your love of sewing using 
your Embroidery Machine’s Stitches, Embroidery Motifs and Free 
Hand Quilting. 
Wed 1st August 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
Wed 29th August 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
Wed 26th September 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Wed 24th October 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Wed 28th November 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Heritage Quilt     $45 
Sew this fab quilt one block per month with Jill.  Many different 
decorative stitches and lace ribbon work using your own sewing 
machine.  Imagination only required.  The sky is the limit.  Build 
and add as much flair as you can muster. 
Wed 15th August 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
Wed 19th September 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Wed 17th October 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Wed 21st November 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Computer Work for Machine Embroidery $35 
Are you puzzled by how this technology works on your computer 
and machine?  Problems solved with Jill’s day of Q & A’s and 
more knowledge for you to stash away. 
Wed  22nd August 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm  Part 1 
Wed 5th September 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm  Part 2 
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Dressmaking Workshop over 10 weeks $350 
Our qualified dress cutter and designer will take you through each 
module which will cover the fundaments of understanding 
patterns, fitting, placement and cutting.  Facings, bands, zips, 
buttons and button holes, hemming will all be covered.  Also 
pattern making and toile. 
Sat 21st July 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm Skirt Pattern 
Sat 28th July 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm Skirt 
Sat 25th August 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm Skirt 
Sat 1st Sept 2012        9.30am – 2.30pm Skirt 
Sat  6th Oct 2012 9.30am – 2.30pmShirt pattern 
Sat 13th Oct 2012       9.30am – 2.30pm Shirt 
Sat 20th Oct 2012       9.30am – 2.30pm Shirt 
Sat 27th Oct 2012       9.30am – 2.30pm Shirt 
Sat 17th Nov 2012     9.30am – 2.30pm Trouser Pattern 
Sat 24th Nov 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm Trouser 
Sat 1st Dec 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm Trouser  
 

Children’s Dressmaking Classes  
$100 per Term or $15 per class 
10 years upwards During  Term 3  23rd July – 28th September 
   Term 4 15th October – 14th December 
Please note Term must be paid in full at the beginning.  
Wednesdays 3.30pm – 5.00pm 
Great start for kids to learn all the basics from pattern reading to 
making garments.  You will need your own sewing machine– must 
be in good working order.  We supply and teach you how to use 
an overlocker. 
 

Children’s Patchwork Classes  
$100 per Term or $15 per class 
10 years upwards During  Term 3  23rd July – 28th September 
   Term 4 15th October – 14th December 
Please note Term must be paid in full at the beginning.  
Fridays  3.30pm – 5.00pm 
Great start for kids to learn all the basics of patchwork, hand 
sewing, general craft projects eg bags and cushions.  You will need 
your own sewing machine – must be in good working order.   

 

WORKSHOPS 
Beginners Patchwork - 10 weeks  $300 
Learn to make this great sampler quilt of 10 or 20 blocks.  This 
will take you from basic piecing through to advanced techniques 
including appliqué and some hand stitching. 
Thurs  9th August 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm   
Thurs 30th August 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm   
Thurs 6th September 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm   
Thurs 20th September 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm   
Thurs 27th September 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm   
Thurs 4th October 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
Thurs  1st November 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Thurs  8th November 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Thurs  6th December 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Thurs  13th December 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
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Rulers, Cutters, Boards   $45 
Prerequisite to Beginners Patchwork - Learn to use your rulers, 
cutters and boards correctly while making a table runner. 
Sat 14th July 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
Thurs 26th July 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Fruit Basket Quilt using ½ Square Triangles $45 
Learn the secret to perfect ½ square triangles, making a quilt from 
our fabulous range of Fruit Print Fabrics. 
Thurs 19th July 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Hand/Machine Dresden’s   $45 
Come along and make a table runner using beautiful fabrics.   
Using traditional method paper pieced or quicker method by 
machine. 
Wed 25th July 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
  
Hand Embroidery Techniques  $35 
Learn the gentle art of Hand Work, including Hexagons and 
Ribbon Roses - having a take anywhere project.  
Thurs  26th July 2012  10.00am – 2.30pm   
 

Foundation Piecing 
If you love accuracy and matching points then this is the class for 
you!! 
Fri 27th July 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Crazy Quilt Techniques   $45 
Discover how to add beauty and dimension to your quilts using 
beads, embroidery and more 
Tues  31st July 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Quilt As You Go    $45 
Learn quilt as you go technique to make a lovely wall hanging or 
child’s cot quilt. 
Thurs  2nd August 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Machine Quilting with Carol Brady  $45 
Learn several different techniques for machine quilting.  
Templates, stippling and free hand. 
Wed  8th August 2012   9.30am – 2.30pm  
 

Bag Making     $45 
Various types of bags, small, large, patchwork and even plastic 
coated will be covered on this fab day, Cheryl and Jenny will 
provide a fun and imaginative encounter.  
Sat 11th August 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Bed/Table Runner    $45 
Bed Runners are now the new table runners.  If you always wanted 
to make a runner for your table then this easy class is for you.  
Plenty to choose from. 
Tues  28th August 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Colour Wash     $45 
Very simple and very effective, kits available with the hard work 
done for you. 
Tues  11th September 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
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Unframed     $45 
If you have a special fabric you have had for a long time and are 
not sure what to do with it – then this is a good quilt to show it 
off at its best. 
Wed 12th September 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Fabulous Fabrics Dying by Jan Cornish $50 
During this workshop you will learn different methods for 
colouring all types of fabrics.  Techniques will include working 
with salts & sugars, heliography, scrunches & twists, in one-colour 
& in multi-colours 
Thurs  13th September 2012 9.30am – 3.30pm 
 

Logcabin Variations    $45 
Come along and learn traditional log cabin or try your hand at a 
couple of different variations. 
Tues  25th September 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Raggedy Edge Quilting   $45 
Quilt as you go with this cosy quilt.  Great made in flannelette or 
cotton. Cot size, lap size or bed size, you can easily adapt it.  As the 
last square is sewn on the quilt is finished! Yay.  Check out our 
quilts on display in the shop 
Tues 2nd October 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Doll Making     $45 
Once you see Polly-Anna you will want to make her for someone 
special or maybe for yourself. 
Wed 3rd October 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Chenille Workshop    $45 
Make a beautiful Wall Hanging or cushion while learning how to 
make chenille. 
Tues  23rd October 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Quilt As You Go    $45 
Learn quilt as you go technique to make a lovely wall hanging or 
child’s cot quilt. 
Thurs  25th October 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Jelly Roll Quilt    $45 
1 Jelly Roll, 1 Quilt – The best thing about Jelly Rolls – Non 
fattening sugar free, no cholesterol. 
Tues 30th October 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Late Bloomer     $45 
If you have purchased a layer cake and not sure what to make, this 
is a fabulous quilt pattern. 
Wed 7th November 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
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Hand/Machine Applique   $45 
This class covers both types of appliqué – see which one you like 
the most. 
Tues 13th November 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Bargello     $45 
This is an intricate quilt with an amazing finish.  With many styles 
and colours to use.  See our display hanging in the shop. 
Wed 14th November 2012 9.30am – 4.30pm 
 

Bear Making     $45 
Rosie Bear will just melt your heart and you will want one too!! 
Thurs  15th November 2012  9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Stained Glass Bells    $45 
A lovely Wall Hanging to decorate your home during the 
Christmas Season. 
Thurs  22nd November 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Row by Row Quilt    $45 
Pick your favourite block or copy mine for a traditional quilt, for 
your wall or table. 
Tues  27th November 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Twisted Pinwheel    $45 
A great class for doing pinwheels away for the traditional, fun fast 
and easy. 
Wed 29th November 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Ribbon Embroidery & Hand Technique $45 
Have an enjoyable day learning the gentle art of ribbon 
embroidery. 
Wed 5th December 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Calisto Patio Tiles    $45 
Quick and simple quilt.  Good for beginners.  Fabulous for 
feature fabrics. 
Tues  11th December 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 

Disappearing Nine Patch Variation  $45 
Come along and learn a new twist on a popular traditional block. 
Wed 12th December 2012 9.30am – 2.30pm 
 
 

If you are a sewing group – come along anytime and we will 
provide morning or afternoon tea and give you all 20% discount 
off your purchases.  Please phone to book in. 
 
Also if you have any suggestions on classes you’d like us to run 
please let us know.   
 
Our web site is up and running at www.sewingperth.com.au  
 

If you would like this Newsletter emailed to you please let me 
know at michelle@southlandssewingcentre.com.au               
Thanks 
 
 

Products such as sewing machines will only be exchanged or 
refunded within 7 days of date of purchase and only if they are 
faulty.  Proof of purchase is required. 
 

CLASS BOOKING TERMS 
AND CONDITIONS 

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY BEFORE BOOKING A CLASS 
Bookings will only be taken with full payment.  Classes are Not 
transferable and refunds will only be given if a class is cancelled.  
Classes will only be run if the minimum numbers of attendees 
are reached. 
You can book and pay for classes over the phone or in person. 
We offer 15% off your purchases on the day and have morning 
and afternoon tea with tea, coffee and cold water available.   
Your sewing machine must be in good working order for your 
class. 

HAPPY 

SEWING 
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